

ગીધ ક્રાઇમ્સ (GEN) પ્રવંસ. ગુમદીવ
પદ્ધતિ કા. નામ → ક-સફિ નાલી દરિયા-બાલી-સે ગુમદીવ
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134ક
સંવદ્ધક → ગુમદીવ પાલિકા.

સુકારાલાયા સં. ૨૮૫૩૦/૨૦૧૭-૨૦ DIVISION

કાનિ પ્રવંસ કિ નિધિ- ૦૩.૦૩. ૨૦૨૦

કાનિ પ્રવંસ કિ નિધિ - ૦૨.૧૨. ૨૦૨૦ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. B. No- 1168

(5th on A/c Bill)
(Abstract of cost)

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - construction of Road					
from kachanigga Horizon basti to					
Dumraun Bilkramgama Path					
Name of Agency - Sarda Panday					
Agreement No - 28 (SBD)/2019-20					
Date of start - 03.03.2020					
Date of completion - 02.12.2020					
Date of Actual completion - 04.07.2022					
(on M/S)					
① Paving and fixing of Bench					
mark pillar - do - do - all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (30) in MB					
Item No ①					
@ Rs 2028.13/Mo	3 Mo			Rs	6084.39
② clearing and grubbing Road land					
- do - do - all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (36) in MB					
Item No ②					
@ Rs 49496.71/M ³	0.393 M ³			Rs	19452.00
③ Excavation in cutting (Box cutting)					
- do - do - all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (36) in MB					
Item No ③					
@ Rs 74.100/M ³	91.275 M ³			Rs	6763.00
④ construction of sub grade and					
earthen shoulder - do - do - all complete					
job					
Qty vide Page No (36) in MB					
Item No ④					
@ Rs 176.900/M ³	529.68 M ³			Rs	93732.00
				Rs	126031.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF R		43,91,997=
(27/19) providing and fixing of typical					
MMC sl. beam - do - all complete job					
Qty vide Rate No (41) 11/11/14					
@ R 9422.82/m	4110			R	37,697=
(28/3) construction of embankment - do					
- do - all complete job					
Qty vide Rate No (41) 11/11/14					
@ R 179.12/m ³	16110 (28)	1178.66m ³		R	2,11,122=
(29/6) construction of embankment - do					
- do - all complete job					
Qty vide Rate No (41) 11/11/14					
@ R 174.82/m ³	294.66m ³			R	51,515=
(30/4) Excavation in cutting in 801					
- do - all complete job					
Qty vide Rate No (41) 11/11/14					
@ R 26.06/m ³	16110 (30)	1105.42m ³		R	28,807=
				R	47,20,232=
Below 10% as Per Agreement				R	47,20,232=
				R	42,48,209=
Add G.S.T @ 12%				R	5,09,785=
Add L.C.E.S. @ 1%				R	42,48,209=
				R	48,00,476=
Deduct previous payment				R	36,81,956=
(vide P.N. 13, 18, 35, 42)				R	11,18,520=
Subt. 02/11/23					
S.E.					

Continuation